
7.49

24 4.39 11.5 2.51 24

7.49

24 3.26 11.5 3.64 24

9.
49

24
4.

51
24

3.
14

24
1.

13

9.
99

1.
75

24
3.

26
24

4.
26

24

Bad
Vorpl

Flur

Dachgarage

Eltern
Kind 2

Kind 1

Balkon

Obergeschoss

Bad
7.09m²

Flur
2.16m²

Vorpl
3.39m²

Kind 1
10.39m²

Kind 2
11.85m²

Eltern
14.70m²

Balkon
5.70m²

ww
w.

gr
un

dr
iss

.co
m


